www.prevost.eu 8
an d ot h e r  p e n din
g
US
 patent 7887 102
patented
4 4 1 4
ISO

ADAPTORS
- Colour coded international profiles
- Logical part numbering system
- Thread type engraved on product
IDENTIFICATION
OF COUPLINgS
A = Aro
B = British
C = ISO C
E = 7.2 mm
I = ISO B
M = Spanish
U = Truflate
O = Nitto
1 = Coupling
2 = Penetration
6 = Adaptor
8 = Y
Optional
SW =  Swivel
fitting
WF =  Wall
fastener
HE =  Stainless
steel
version1 = BSP
2 = NPT
8 = Hose tail
06 : Ø 6 mm
07 : Ø 7,2  mm
08 : Ø 8 mm
11 : Ø 11 mm
I =
P = Adaptor
S = Safety
I  S  I  06  1  1 01 Sw
101	 =	1/4	female
102	 =	3/8	female
103	 =	1/2	female
104	 =	3/4	female
151	 =	1/4	male
152	 =	3/8	male
153 =	1/2	male
154	 =	3/4	male
806 = 6 mm hose
808 = 8 mm hose
810 = 10 mm hose
813 = 13 mm hose
816 = 16 mm hose
819 = 19 mm hose
IMPLANTATION TYPE